
Overall Team Scores 

 

Place Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Name Overall Team Score

1st 16:34 Jorey Egeland M 22 MSUB Dudes 1

17:17 Tyus Mendoza M 20 MSUB Dudes 2

17:27 Garrett Love M 23 MSUB Dudes 3

18:09 Mark Hovland M 21 MSUB Dudes 4

Total 6

2nd 18:39 Tucker HOULIHAN M 16 Soup Kitchen 5

19:00 Gavin Fairlee M 16 Soup Kitchen 7

20:20 Ashe Sperry M 16 Soup Kitchen 8

22:43 Tyler Dahinden M 17 Soup Kitchen 13

Total 20

3rd 18:52 Jehremy Felig M 23 YVDP 6

21:08 Chelsea Dana F 34 YVDP 11

21:51 Amber Williams F 30 YVDP 12

23:17 Travis Hutchinson M 27 YVDP 14

23:47 J Scott Chapman M 41 YVDP 15

Total 29

4th 20:41 Joe Ross M 17 Ross Bros 9

21:00 Matt Ross M 26 Ross Bros 10

24:54 Christian Ross M 14 Ross Bros 16

Total 35

5th 25:57 Hannah Hutchinson F 27 Lady BATRs 17

28:01 Josephine Daggett F 33 Lady BATRs 20

30:11 Jessica Torgerson-Lundin F 35 Lady BATRs 24

30:32 Kimberly Kershaw F 40 Lady BATRs 25

40:38 Candace Rock F 38 Lady BATRs 32

Total 61

6th 26:16 Teyan Dabney M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 18

29:00 Caiden Cummins M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 21

29:10 Eleanor Kindness F 38 Greasy Mouth Runners 22

48:48 Cailei Cummins F 16 Greasy Mouth Runners 33

48:48 Amber Cummins F 37 Greasy Mouth Runners 34

Total 61

7th 26:20 Sarah Leiby F 25 Queen Bees 19

31:12 Jessica Rayman F 30 Queen Bees 27

34:46 Carly Wehling F 25 Queen Bees 30

Total 76

8th 29:32 Naomi Bastow F 19 Speed Sold Separately 23

30:48 Nora Phelps F 61 Speed Sold Separately 26

31:59 Shelley Phelps F 53 Speed Sold Separately 28

33:56 Cathy Bentz F 56 Speed Sold Separately 29

35:22 Margy Bonner F 66 Speed Sold Separately 31

Total 77



Men’s Team Scores 

 

Women’s Team Scores 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Place Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Name Men's Team Scores

1st 16:34 Jorey Egeland M 22 MSUB Dudes 1

17:17 Tyus Mendoza M 20 MSUB Dudes 2

17:27 Garrett Love M 23 MSUB Dudes 3

18:09 Mark Hovland M 21 MSUB Dudes 4

Total 6

2nd 18:39 Tucker HOULIHAN M 16 Soup Kitchen 5

19:00 Gavin Fairlee M 16 Soup Kitchen 6

20:20 Ashe Sperry M 16 Soup Kitchen 7

22:43 Tyler Dahinden M 17 Soup Kitchen 10

Total 18

3rd 20:41 Joe Ross M 17 Ross Bros 8

21:00 Matt Ross M 26 Ross Bros 9

24:54 Christian Ross M 14 Ross Bros 11

Total 28

Place Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Name Women's Team Scores

1st 25:57 Hannah Hutchinson F 27 Lady BATRs 1

28:01 Josephine Daggett F 33 Lady BATRs 3

30:11 Jessica Torgerson-Lundin F 35 Lady BATRs 5

30:32 Kimberly Kershaw F 40 Lady BATRs 6

40:38 Candace Rock F 38 Lady BATRs 13

Total 9

2nd 29:32 Naomi Bastow F 19 Speed Sold Separately 4

30:48 Nora Phelps F 61 Speed Sold Separately 7

31:59 Shelley Phelps F 53 Speed Sold Separately 9

33:56 Cathy Bentz F 56 Speed Sold Separately 10

35:22 Margy Bonner F 66 Speed Sold Separately 12

Total 20

3rd 26:20 Sarah Leiby F 25 Queen Bees 2

31:12 Jessica Rayman F 30 Queen Bees 8

34:46 Carly Wehling F 25 Queen Bees 11

Total 21



Coed Team Scores 

 

Place Time First Name Last Name Gender Age Team Name Coed Team Scores

1st 18:52 Jehremy Felig M 23 YVDP 1

21:08 Chelsea Dana F 34 YVDP 2

21:51 Amber Williams F 30 YVDP 3

23:17 Travis Hutchinson M 27 YVDP 4

23:47 J Scott Chapman M 41 YVDP 5

Total 6

2nd 26:16 Teyan Dabney M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 6

29:00 Caiden Cummins M 14 Greasy Mouth Runners 7

29:10 Eleanor Kindness F 38 Greasy Mouth Runners 8

48:48 Cailei Cummins F 16 Greasy Mouth Runners 9

48:48 Amber Cummins F 37 Greasy Mouth Runners 10

Total 21


